XP&

XPG LANCER RGB DDR5 médulo de memoria 16 GB 1 x 16 GB 6000

MHz ECC

Marca : XPG

Codigo del producto: AX5U6000C3016G-

CLANRSG

Nombre del producto : LANCER RGB DDR5

XPG LANCER RGB DDR5. Componente para: PC, Memoria interna: 16 GB, Disefio de memoria (médulos x
tamafio): 1 x 16 GB, Tipo de memoria interna: DDR5, Velocidad de memoria del reloj: 6000 MHz, Factor
de forma de memoria: 288-pin DIMM, Latencia CAS: 30, ECC, Color del producto: Multicolor

Features

Buffered memory type

CAS latency

Internal memory *

Memory layout (modules x size) *
Internal memory type *

Memory clock speed *
Component for *

Memory form factor *

ECC *

Memory voltage

Intel Extreme Memory Profile (XMP)
Intel Extreme Memory Profile (XMP)

version

Unregistered (unbuffered)
30

16 GB

1x16 GB
DDR5

6000 MHz

PC

288-pin DIMM
v

1.35V

v

3.0

Features

AMD Extended Profiles for
Overclocking (EXPO)

Product colour

Cooling type

Backlight

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package type

DDRS | @ ECO

—

v

Multicolour
Heatsink
v

0-85°C
-20-65°C

45.2 mm
133.3 mm
8.7 mm
55.02 g

Box
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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